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LastName FirstName Title Representing Address City State Postal Cd Phone Email
Austin Elizabeth Partner Pullman & Comley LLC PO Box 7006 850 Main Street Bridgeport CT 06601-7006 (203) 330-2243 eaustin@pullcom.com
Bandura Kristen Robinson & Cole LLP 1055 Washington Blvd Stamford CT 06901-2216 (203) 462-7544 kbandura@rc.com
BaranowskyKellianne Attorney Withers Bergman LLP 157 Church Street New Haven CT 06502 (203) 789-1320 kellianne.baranowsky@withersworldwide.com
Burns Meredith Associate Murtha Cullina LLP 185 Asylum St Hartford CT 06103-3401 (860) 240-6105 mcburns@murthalaw.com
Cerone Wynne Managing Partner Woodbury Consulting Partners 175 Cayuga Rd Watertown CT 06795-2346 (203) 915-6192 wcerone@woodburycp.com
Dowling Retta Connecticut Community Bank, N.A. 1495 Post Road East Westport CT 06880 (203) 254-6381 rdowling@connecticutcommunitybank.com
Elkow Pamela Attorney & Partner Robinson & Cole LLP 1055 Washington Blvd Fl 9 Stamford CT 06901-2215 (203) 462-7548 pelkow@rc.com
Federico Melissa Murtha Cullina LLP 185 Asylum Street Hartford CT 06103 (860) 240-6042 mfederico@murthalaw.com
Gfeller Alena Murtha Cullina LLP 185 Asylum Street Hartford CT 06103 (860) 240-6145 agfeller@murthalaw.com
Grossarth Jessica Partner Pullman & Comley LLC PO Box 7006 850 Main Street Bridgeport CT 06601-7006 (203) 330-2215 jgrossarth@pullcom.com
Hinds Karen Workplace Success Group LLC 33 Clifton Ave Waterbury CT 06710-1725 (203) 757-4103 karen@workplacesuccess.com
Kornafel Joanna Associate Law Offices of Ronald I Chorches 449 Silas Deane Hwy Wethersfield CT 06109-2120 (860) 563-3955 j.kornafel@chorcheslaw.com
LaManna Kathleen Shipman & Goodwin LLP One Constitution Plaza Hartford CT 06103-1919 (860) 251-5603 klamanna@goodwin.com
Lieberman Donna Attorney Halperin Battaglia Raicht LLP 40 Wall St Fl 37 New York NY 10005-1381 (212) 765-9100 dlieberman@halperinlaw.net
Mayhew Kristin Partner McElroy Deutsch Mulvaney & Carpenter LLP 30 Jelliff Lane Southport CT 06890-1482 (203) 319-4022 kmayhew@mdmc-law.com
Murphy Samantha CPA EisnerAmper LLP 750 Third Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 891-8026 samantha.murphy@eisneramper.com
Napolitano Roberta Weinstein, Weiner, Ignal, Napolirano & Shapiro, PC PO Box 9177 Bridgeport CT 06601-9177 (203) 333-1177 rnapolitano@wwinslaw.com
Purtell Joanna Manager Fiondella Milone & LaSaracina 300 Winding Brook Dr Glastonbury CT 06033-4335 (860) 657-3651 jpurtell@fmlcpas.com
Rescia Kara Eaton and Rescia 200 N Main St Ste 14 East Longmeadow MA 01028-2353 (413) 526-9529 krescia@eatonandrescia.com
Robotti Dorene Managing Director Clear Thinking Group LLC 401 Towne Centre Dr Hillsborough NJ 08844-4698 (860) 573-4834 drobotti@clearthinkinggroup.com
Rosen Rachel Regional Environmental Manager Burns & McDonnell 108 Leigus Rd Ste 1100 Wallingford CT 06492-2518 (203) 294-2357 rmrosen@burnsmcd.com
Ryan Patricia Client Services Director teamDigital Promotions 6 Berkshire Blvd Bethel CT 06801-1065 (203) 512-1718 pryan@teamdigital.com
Sebastian Kathleen Senior Business Development Manager Robinson+Cole 1055 Washington Blvd Fl 9 Stamford CT 06901-2215 (203) 358-3834 ksebastian@rc.com
Shea Taylor Attorney Robinson & Cole LLP 280 Trumbull St Hartford CT 06103-3509 (860) 275-8305 tshea@rc.com
Theno Chelsea BDM IBISWorld 40 Wall St Ste 1506 New York NY 10005-1376 (201) 839-4880 chelseat@ibisworld.com
Tomace Dorian Vice President, Global Risk Education MasterCard 703 Balsam Way Union NJ 07083-7409 (908) 715-6601 dorian_tomace@mastercard.com
Torres Diandra Business Development Manager IBISWorld Industry Research 40 Wall St New York NY 10005-1304 (201) 839-4886 diandrat@ibisworld.com
Trahan Kelly Associate Murtha Cullina LLP 177 Broad Street Stamford CT 06901 (203) 653-5417 ktrahan@murthalaw.com
Trifon Tara Attorney Edwards Wildman Palmer LLP 20 Church St Fl 20 Hartford CT 06103-1253 (860) 541-7740 ttrifon@edwardswildman.com
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